outhside FEES AS AT 1 JULY 2023
—ALTH PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF SERVICE UNLESS OTHERWISE AGREED

ENROLLED PATIENTS: Under14 FREE NON-ENROLLED PATIENTS: Under6 $40.00
14-17 years $40.00 6-17 years with CSC $50.00
14-17 years with CSC $13.00 6-17 years without CSC $65.00
Adults $55.00 Adults with CSC $70.00
Adults with CSC $19.50 Adult without CSC $85.00

ACC CONSULTATONS: Under 14 FREE ACC CONSULTATONS: Under 14 $30.00
14-17 years $40.00 14-17 years $40.00
14-17 years with CSC $13.00 Adults $50.00
Adults $45.00
Adults with CSC $19.50

Above fees are for 15 minute consultations — Please note that longer appointments may incur extended fees

NURSE SERVICES: ACLASTA INFUSIONS $125.00 GP SERVICES: BIOPSY from $92.00
BLOOD PRESSURE $15.00 CERVICAL SMEAR WITH GP $65.00
BLOOD TEST $25.00 DRIVING LICENCE MEDICAL $90.00
CERVICAL SMEAR $40.00 REFERRAL LETTERS/REPORTS/FORMS from $20.00
DRESSINGS from $25.00 REPEAT PRESCRIPTIONS
DRUG/ALCOHOL TESTING $55.00 Picked up from Southside Health:

ECG $50.00 with CSC $15.00
INJECTIONS $25.00 without CSC $20.00
LIQUID NITROGEN from $30.00 MINOR SURGICAL SKIN PROCEDURES from $200.00
NURSE CONSULT $25.00 MIRENA/JADESS IUD

PREGNANCY TEST $20.00 Enquire from GP — some patients are eligible for funding
SPIROMETRY $50.00

The following information outlines our fees and accounts policy:

e Payment must be made at the time of visit. A $10.00 administration charge will apply if payment is not made at the time of visit

e Payment can be made by cash, Eftpos , Mastercard, Visa

e Where an account is outstanding you may be required to pay before you see the Doctor or Nurse. Termination of patient enrolment may apply should an account remain unpaid.
e Debts at the end of the second month may be referred to our debt collection agency and all associated costs will be met by the debtor

e If you are experiencing financial difficulties please discuss alternative payment arrangements with our office administrators



